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Infants / U9's 2024/2025 · Infants / U9's 2024/2025

Round 1 · Week starting Sat 19 Oct 2024

Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 22 Oct 2024 16:30 TURF 1 Koalas Wombats

Tue 22 Oct 2024 16:30 TURF 2 Kookaburras Kangaroos

Tue 22 Oct 2024 16:30
Turf 2 Half
field (creek
end)

Emus Dingo's
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Round 2 · Week starting Sat 26 Oct 2024

Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 29 Oct 2024 16:30 TURF 1 Wombats Kookaburras

Tue 29 Oct 2024 16:30 TURF 2 Dingo's Koalas

Tue 29 Oct 2024 16:30
Turf 2 Half
field (creek
end)

Kangaroos Emus

Round 3 · Week starting Sat 02 Nov 2024
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Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 05 Nov 2024 16:30 TURF 1 Koalas Emus

Tue 05 Nov 2024 16:30 TURF 2 Kookaburras Dingo's

Tue 05 Nov 2024 16:30
Turf 2 Half
field (creek
end)

Wombats Kangaroos
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Round 4 · Week starting Sat 09 Nov 2024

Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 12 Nov 2024 16:30 TURF 1 Emus Kookaburras

Tue 12 Nov 2024 16:30 TURF 2 Kangaroos Koalas

Tue 12 Nov 2024 16:30
Turf 2 Half
field (creek
end)

Dingo's Wombats

Round 5 · Week starting Sat 16 Nov 2024

Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 19 Nov 2024 16:30 TURF 1 Dingo's Kangaroos

Tue 19 Nov 2024 16:30 TURF 2 Wombats Emus
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Tue 19 Nov 2024 16:30
Turf 2 Half
field (creek
end)

Kookaburras Koalas
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Round 6 · Week starting Sat 23 Nov 2024

Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 26 Nov 2024 16:30 TURF 1 Koalas Wombats

Tue 26 Nov 2024 16:30 TURF 2 Kookaburras Kangaroos

Tue 26 Nov 2024 16:30
Turf 2 Half
field (creek
end)

Emus Dingo's
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Round 7 · Week starting Sat 30 Nov 2024

Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 03 Dec 2024 16:30 TURF 1 Wombats Kookaburras

Tue 03 Dec 2024 16:30 TURF 2 Dingo's Koalas

Tue 03 Dec 2024 16:30
Turf 2 Half
field (creek
end)

Kangaroos Emus

Round 8 · Week starting Sat 07 Dec 2024

Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 10 Dec 2024 16:30 TURF 1 Koalas Emus

Tue 10 Dec 2024 16:30 TURF 2 Kookaburras Dingo's

Tue 10 Dec 2024 16:30
Turf 2 Half
field (creek
end)

Wombats Kangaroos
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Round 9 · Week starting Sat 01 Feb 2025
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Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 04 Feb 2025 16:30 TURF 1 Emus Kookaburras

Tue 04 Feb 2025 16:30 TURF 2 Kangaroos Koalas

Tue 04 Feb 2025 16:30
Turf 2 Half
field (creek
end)

Dingo's Wombats

Round 10 · Week starting Sat 08 Feb 2025

Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 11 Feb 2025 16:30 TURF 1 Dingo's Kangaroos
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Tue 11 Feb 2025 16:30 TURF 2 Wombats Emus

Tue 11 Feb 2025 16:30
Turf 2 Half
field (creek
end)

Kookaburras Koalas

Round 11 · Week starting Sat 15 Feb 2025

Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 18 Feb 2025 16:30 TURF 1 Koalas Wombats

Tue 18 Feb 2025 16:30 TURF 2 Kookaburras Kangaroos

Tue 18 Feb 2025 16:30
Turf 2 Half
field (creek
end)

Emus Dingo's
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Round 12 · Week starting Sat 22 Feb 2025

Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 25 Feb 2025 16:30 TURF 1 Wombats Kookaburras

Page 12 of 16 Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 08:22:34



Tue 25 Feb 2025 16:30 TURF 2 Dingo's Koalas

Tue 25 Feb 2025 16:30
Turf 2 Half
field (creek
end)

Kangaroos Emus

Round 13 · Week starting Sat 01 Mar 2025

Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 04 Mar 2025 16:30 TURF 1 Koalas Emus

Tue 04 Mar 2025 16:30 TURF 2 Kookaburras Dingo's

Tue 04 Mar 2025 16:30
Turf 2 Half
field (creek
end)

Wombats Kangaroos

Round 14 · Week starting Sat 08 Mar 2025
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Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 11 Mar 2025 16:30 TURF 1 Emus Kookaburras

Tue 11 Mar 2025 16:30 TURF 2 Kangaroos Koalas

Tue 11 Mar 2025 16:30
Turf 2 Half
field (creek
end)

Dingo's Wombats
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Round 15 · Week starting Sat 15 Mar 2025

Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 18 Mar 2025 16:30 TURF 1 Dingo's Kangaroos

Tue 18 Mar 2025 16:30 TURF 2 Wombats Emus

Tue 18 Mar 2025 16:30
Turf 2 Half
field (creek
end)

Kookaburras Koalas

Round 16 · Week starting Sat 22 Mar 2025

Lithgow Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 25 Mar 2025 16:30 TURF 1 Koalas Wombats

Tue 25 Mar 2025 16:30 TURF 2 Kookaburras Kangaroos
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Tue 25 Mar 2025 16:30
Turf 2 Half
field (creek
end)

Emus Dingo's
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